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- Survey provides a detailed picture of mental health and
related issues in college student populations

- HMS is a web-based survey

- Launched in 2007, HMS has been fielded at about 400
colleges and universities, with over 550,000 survey
respondents
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Campus Sample Response rate

Chabot College 669 6%

DeAnza College 743 9%

Foothill College

National sample 103,748 15%







Demographics: Percentage of young adults ages 18-25



White Black Hispanic Amerlcan Arab Asian Pacific Other
Indian Islander
38% 5% 25% 2% 4% 34% 3% 3%




White Black | Hispanic Amerlcan Arab Asian Pacific Other
Indian Islander
Chabot 17% 11% 39% 2% 3% 36% 4% 2%
DeAnza 23% 4% 25% 2% 3% 50% 3% 4%

Foothill

National
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More than 7 in 10 (71%) students

reported financial stress
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Always stressful Often stressful
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* No need for services
(40%)
* No barriers (19%)

* Not sure where to
go (16%)

* Prefer to deal with
issues on my own or
with support from
family/friends (16%)

De Anza

* No need for services
(43%)

e Financial reason
(17)%

e Prefer to deal with
issues on my own or
with support from
family/friends (17%)

Foothill

* No need for services
(40%)

e Financial reason
(21%)

e Prefer to deal with
issues on my own or
with support from
family/friends (17%)

National

* No need for services
(37%)

e Not enough time
(19%)

e Prefer to deal with
issues on my own or
with support from
family/friends (19%)



e Therapy or e Therapy or e Used mental
counseling counseling health
for mental for mental providers on
health — health - campus

past year current
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Nearly 2in 5 (39%)
students reported
depression

About 1in 5 (21%) students
reported lacking
companionship

Nearly 2in 5 (39%)
reported knowledge on
campus-based mental
health services

About 1in 10 (11%)
students thought about
suicide in past year

About 3in 10 (31%)
students repoted positive
mental health

Much work needs to be
done to inform the majority
of students, or 3in 5, about

campus-based mental
health services




Alexis Donato, M.A.

Counselor/Instructor

Psychological Services & Personal Counseling
Counseling and Student Services Division
Email: donatoalexis@fhda.edu
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